900971_B 2025-04-16 Page 1 of 5
Device Description
The IlluminOss Photodynamic Bone Stabilization System is comprised of a Sterile (EtO), single use, disposable kit, along with a reusable
curing system and instrument kit.  The IlluminOss Monomer is contained within a sterile foil pouch and is sterilized by aseptic processing.
Indications for Use
The IlluminOss Photodynamic Bone Stabilization System is indicated for use in skeletally mature patients in the treatment of traumatic,
fragility, pathological, and impending pathological fractures of the humerus, radius, ulna, clavicle, pelvis, fibula, metacarpals, metatarsals,
and phalanges.  The IlluminOss Photodynamic Bone Stabilization System can also be used in conjunction with FDA-cleared fracture fixation

(mm)
Maximum Monomer Volume
(ml)
Timer Card Duration
(sec)
Delivery Sheath Diameter (mm)
UM-04040 4 x 40 1.5 200 3.5
UM-05040 5 x 40 1.8 200 3.5
UM-05050 5 x 50 2.0 200 3.5
UM-06040 6 x 40 2.1 200 3.5
UM-06050 6 x 50 2.4 200 3.5
UM-06060 6 x 60 2.7 200 3.5
UM-07050 7 x 50 2.9 200 3.5
UM-07060 7 x 60 3.3 200 3.5
UM-07070 7 x 70 3.7 200 3.5
US-0700160 7 x 160 7 300 5.5
US-0700200 7 x 200 9 300 5.5
UM-08050 8 x 50 3.5 300 3.5
UM-08060 8 x 60 4.0 300 3.5
UM-08070 8 x 70 4.5 300 3.5
UM-08080 8 x 80 5.0 300 4.5
UM-08100 8 x 100 6.7 300 4.5
UM-08120 8 x 120 7.7 400 4.5
UM-09100
AC-09100 9 x 100 8.2 450 4.5
UM-09120
AC-09120 9 x 120 9.5 500 4.5
US-0900160 9 x 160 11 250 5.5
US-0900180 9 x 180 13 350 5.5
US-0900220 9 x 220 15 350 5.5
US-1100160 11 x 160 16 300 5.5
US-1100180 11 x 180 18 350 5.5
US-1100220 11 x 220 21 400 5.5
UM-1310070
AC-1310070 13/10 x 70 7.0 450 4.5
UM-1310090
AC-1310090 13/10 x 90 9.0 550 4.5
UM-1310120
AC-1310120 13/10 x 120 12 600 4.5
US-1500180 15 x 180 33 500 7.0
US-1500220 15 x 220 40 600 7.0
US-1500260 15 x 260 46 600 7.0
US-1500280 15 x 280 49 600 7.0
US-1700180 17 x 180 42 550 7.0
US-1700220 17 x 220 51 600 7.0
US-1700260 17 x 260 60 650 7.0
US-1700280 17 x 280 65 700 7.0
US-1822080 18/22 x 80 26 300 7.0
US-1822090 18/22 x 90 31 350 7.0
US-2213140 22/13 x 140 46 450 7.0
US-2213160 22/13 x 160 51 550 7.0
US-2213220 22/13 x 220 60 650 7.0
US-2213240 22/13 x 240 58 650 7.0
US-2213260 22/13 x 260 60 700 7.0
US-2200100 22 x 100 33 400 7.0
US-2200120 22 x 120 40 500 7.0
Caution:  Federal law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician
Manufactured by:
IlluminOss Medical,  Inc.
993 Waterman Avenue